Eff 1.1.2020

Waller County Environmental Fees

All permit fees double for all construction starting prior to obtaining a permit

Fees are
Non-Refundable

including minimum and maximum fees.

DESCRIPTION
—PERM IT _F E AMO_UNT Application, permit, preliminary, inspections,
and notice of approval
$310.00 One dwelling (house, mobile home,
Single Famlly Residence ’ RV, Barndominium)
Single Family Residence If system is not ready/failed at time of
. . $150.00 . .
Re-inspections scheduled inspection
Co'mmerciaI.Syster.ns/Non $510.00
Single Family Residence
If i fail i f
Commercial Re-Inspections $250.00 system IS. not rez.ady/ ailed at time o
scheduled inspection.
For incomplete, incorrect or change in
Re-draw (re-design) $75.00 design after application has been
submitted
Minor Repairs on System Drain field/Spray area increase;
. . . $175.00 . .
Single Family Residence moving of spray heads; Single tank
I I
' ' $275.00 .rep ace.men't due to collapsed or
Non Single/Commercial increasing size
M.ajor Repa'lrs on §ystem $310.00 Upgrading and/or System
Single Family Residence .
replacement to any permitted or
Non Single/Commercial $510.00 unpermitted system
Maintenance contract that is late.
Late is identified as: “the owner is
$35.00 required to have a new maintenance
Maintenance Contract ' contract signed and submitted to the
permitting authority at least 30 days
before the contract expires”
When provider/homeowner fails to
Maintenance Inspection Report $35.00 submit reports or fails to submit on

(received after the 14" day)

time, fee is to be payable before
inspection reports is accepted

Reinspection fee(s) due prior to reinspection




